
GENERAL REVENUE COLLECTIONS 

Actual 

Collections 

Collections FY 2022 

Individual Income Tax $ 9,971,496,424 $ 

Sales and Use Tax 2,746,882,903 

Actual 

Collections 

FY 2023 

9,984,743,121 

2,943,649,779 

Corporate Income/Franchise Tax 909,671,615 

County Foreign Insurance Tax 301,330,615 

Liquor Tax 35,421,256 

Beer Tax 7,306,914 

Interest on Deposits and Investments 22,478,122 

Federal Reimbursements 7,391,793 

All Other Sources 236,167,387 

1,058,839,758 

351,604,292 

36,002,100 

7,198,812 

226,093,151 

9,832,052 

233,511,032 

Total General Revenue Collections 

Refunds 

14,238,147,030 

(1,357,120,510) 

14,851,474,097 

(1,616,911,217) 

Net General Revenue Collections $ 12,881,026,520 $ 13,234,562,880 

FISCAL YEAR 2023 REVENUE COLLECTIONS 
Net General Revenue - $13,234,562,880 




