GENERAL REVENUE COLLECTIONS

		Actual	Actual
		Collections	Collections
Collections		FY 2022	<u>FY 2023</u>
Individual Income Tax	\$	9,971,496,424	\$ 9,984,743,121
Sales and Use Tax		2,746,882,903	2,943,649,779
Corporate Income/Franchise Tax		909,671,615	1,058,839,758
County Foreign Insurance Tax		301,330,615	351,604,292
Liquor Tax		35,421,256	36,002,100
Beer Tax		7,306,914	7,198,812
Interest on Deposits and Investments	S	22,478,122	226,093,151
Federal Reimbursements		7,391,793	9,832,052
All Other Sources		236,167,387	233,511,032
Total General Revenue Collections		14,238,147,030	14,851,474,097
Refunds		(1,357,120,510)	(1,616,911,217)
Net General Revenue Collections	\$	12,881,026,520	\$ 13,234,562,880

FISCAL YEAR 2023 REVENUE COLLECTIONS Net General Revenue - \$13,234,562,880

